for

recruitment to

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR (GUJRANWALA) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 43 candidates

09 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED

PERSONS QUOTA) OF AUDITOR (BS-13) (GUJRANWALA) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for

result of

2.

written test held on

23-07-2017.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Interview as a

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

13042
13068
13074
13107
13119
13128
13136
13137
13140
13167
13246
13247
13257
13277
13298
13303
13306
13315
13321
13323
13326
13362
13374

13378
13405
13422
13425
13480

NO.

41800004
41800274
41800692
41800044
41800620
41800324
41800119
41800460
41800228
41800443
41800521
41800227
41800623
41800103
41800113
41800104
41800701
41800711
41800550
41800199
41800188
41800258
41800517

41800291
41800606
41800319
41800222
41800322

ABRAR AHMAD

AHMAD SHAHID

ALI

ARFAN ABBAS

ASIM ALI

AZHAR ABBAS

BILAL BASHIR

BILAL HUSSAIN

BILAL RAZA

GHULAM MOHEY UD DIN
MANSOOR HUSSAIN

MIRZA USMAN BAIG
MUBASHAR DILSHAD
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD JAWAD GILL
MUHAMMAD KALEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD TAUQUIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR
NAJAF ALI

QASIM BILAL

RANA SIKANDAR YOUSAF
SYED AHMAD HASSAN

FATHER'S NAME

ZULIFQAR AHMAD

SHAHID TANVEER
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MOHAMMAD AZHER

FAIZ RASUL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
GAMAIT ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD

MIRZA FAZAL BAIG
DILSHAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUGHAL
CH ISHFAQ AHMAD GILL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL
HASSAN

MUNAWAR HUSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN

MUKTHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SYED NAJAF HUSSAIN
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13487
13488
13505
13515
13524
13537
13554
13643
14013
15007
16014
16019

41800254
41800231
41800088
41800357
41800147
41800055
41800062
41800366
41800435
41800121
41800275
41800605

DIARY

SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER SHAH
UMAR AMJAD

USMAN GHANI

WAQAR AHMAD

WAQAS JAVED

ZEESHAN RAI

KASHIF SAGHIR

HASSAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN

WAQAR AHMED AWAN

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

41800101
41800575
41800041

NOOR-UL-HASSAN
SAYYAD TOQEER ABBAS
ZEESHAN GHAFOOR

SYED MAZHER HUSSAIN
SYED ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH
AMJAD ALI

MUSLEH UD DIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD JAVED

M.S MEHDI HASSAN KHARAL
RANA SAGHIR AHMED
M.ASHRAF

ASGHAR ALI

MALIK ISHAQ

MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED

FATHER'S NAME

MEHAR MUHAMMAD KHAN
SAYYD NAJAF HUSAIN SHAH
ABDUL GHAFOOR

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 17A2017

Dated:

08 -08-2017

Secretary



