

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR (GUJRANWALA) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 43 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 09 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA) OF AUDITOR (BS-13) (GUJRANWALA) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE <u>PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, 2017,</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 23-07-2017.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	13042	41800004	ABRAR AHMAD	ZULIFQAR AHMAD
2	13068	41800274	AHMAD SHAHID	SHAHID TANVEER
3	13074	41800692	ALI	GHULAM HUSSAIN
4	13107	41800044	ARFAN ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
5	13119	41800620	ASIM ALI	MOHAMMAD AZHER
6	13128	41800324	AZHAR ABBAS	FAIZ RASUL
7	13136		BILAL BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
8	13137	41800460	BILAL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
9	13140	41800228	BILAL RAZA	GAMAIT ALI
10	13167	41800443	GHULAM MOHEY UD DIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
11	13246	41800521	MANSOOR HUSSAIN	NAZIR AHMAD
12	13247	41800227		MIRZA FAZAL BAIG
13	13257	41800623	MUBASHAR DILSHAD	DILSHAD AHMAD
14	13277	41800103		MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
15	13298	41800113	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA	MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
16	13303	41800104	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD ARIF
17	13306	41800701	MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
18	13315	41800711	MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHAN	ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
19	13321	41800550	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUGHAL	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUGHAL
20	13323	41800199	MUHAMMAD JAWAD GILL	CH ISHFAQ AHMAD GILL
21	13326	41800188		HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKRAM
22	13362	41800258	MUHAMMAD TAUQUIR KHAN	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
23	13374	41800517	MUHAMMAD USMAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HASSAN
24	13378	41800291	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSAIN
25	13405	41800606	NAJAF ALI	ABID HUSSAIN
26	13422	41800319	QASIM BILAL	MUKTHAR HUSSAIN
27	13425	41800222	RANA SIKANDAR YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
28	13480	41800322	SYED AHMAD HASSAN	SYED NAJAF HUSSAIN

29	13487	41800254	SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN	SYED MAZHER HUSSAIN
30	13488	41800231	SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER SHAH	SYED ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH
31	13505	41800088	UMAR AMJAD	AMJAD ALI
32	13515	41800357	USMAN GHANI	MUSLEH UD DIN
33	13524	41800147	WAQAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
34	13537	41800055	WAQAS JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED
35	13554	41800062	ZEESHAN RAI	M.S MEHDI HASSAN KHARAL
36	13643	41800366	KASHIF SAGHIR	RANA SAGHIR AHMED
37	14013	41800435	HASSAN ASHRAF	M.ASHRAF
38	15007	41800121	MUHAMMAD ADEEL ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI
39	16014	41800275	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MALIK ISHAQ
40	16019	41800605	WAQAR AHMED AWAN	MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
41	13021	41800101	NOOR-UL-HASSAN	MEHAR MUHAMMAD KHAN
42 43	13025 14002	41800575 41800041	SAYYAD TOQEER ABBAS ZEESHAN GHAFOOR	SAYYD NAJAF HUSAIN SHAH ABDUL GHAFOOR

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 17A2017

Dated: 08 -08-2017

Secretary